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to fit Mercedes Benz

Axle strut

Part Number Dimensions

013.363-00A @40 x 754 / D17 x 100 x 20 941 33000 11
with molecular joint

Repair kit for transverse link 013.365-00A

013.351-00A @50 x 565/ D21 x 152 x 24 948 350 12 05
with molecular joint

Repair kit for link 013.368-00A

013.362-00A 50 x 585/ D21 x 152 x 24 659 350 01 06
with molecular joint

Repair kit for link 013.020-00A

013.352-00A @52 x 522 / D21 x 152 x 24 652 350 03 06
with molecular joint

Repair kit for link 013.369-00A

Repair kit for link 013.020-00A

013.364-00A @58 x 755 / D17 x 100 x 20 94533000 11
with molecular joint

Repair kit for transverse link 013.365-00A

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be
2 installed by trained staff.
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to fit Mercedes Benz

IE

Axle strut

Part Number Dimensions

013.354-00A 62 x 595/ D21 x 152 x 24 655 350 03 06

with molecular joint

Repair kit for link 013.020-00A

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.
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to fit Mercedes Benz

Steering triangle

Part Number Dimensions

013.370-00A @46 x 622 / 525/ @25 x 152 x24 / 942 350 11 05
@23 x 130 x 24

with molecular joint

Repair kit for steering triangle Centre 013.355-00A
Repair kit for steering triangle Outer 013.356-00A

013.371-00A @46 x 622 / 520/ D25x 152 x24/ 942 350 10 05
@25 x 130 x 24

with molecular joint

Repair kit for link Centre 013.001-00A
Repair kit for link Outer 013.000-00A

013.378-00A @46 x 622 / 520/ @25 x 152 x24 / 944 350 03 05
@25 x 130 x 24

with molecular joint

Repair kit for link Centre 013.001-00A
Repair kit for link Outer 013.000-00A

013.382-00A 48 x 622 / 520/ D25x152x24/ 942 350 08 05
@23 x 130 x 30

with molecular joint

Repair kit for link Centre 013.001-00A
Repair kit for steering triangle Outer 013.366-00A
013.385-00A @56 x 622 / 506 / D25 x 152 x 24 658 350 02 05

with molecular joint

Repair kit for steering triangle Centre 013.298-00A
Repair kit for steering triangle Outer 013.367-00A

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be

4 installed by trained staff.




to fit Mercedes Benz

Steering triangle
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Part Number Dimensions

013.384-00A @56 x 643 / 440/ D21 x 152 x 24 654 350 01 05

with molecular joint

Repair kit for steering triangle Centre 013.298-00A
Repair kit for steering triangle Outer 013.367-00A

013.379-00A @60 x 621,5/ 481/ D25x152x30/ 948 350 22 05
@23 x 130 x 30

with molecular joint

Repair kit for steering triangle Centre 013.357-00A
Repair kit for steering triangle Outer 013.358-00A

013.377-00A @60 x 667 / 520/ ©D25x152x30/ 948 350 23 05
@23 x 130 x 30

with molecular joint

Repair kit for steering triangle Centre 013.357-00A
Repair kit for steering triangle Outer 013.358-00A

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be

installed by trained staff.
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to fit Mercedes Benz

Wishbone

Part Number Dimensions

013.360-00A @62 x816 /D17 x 100 x 24 945 330 00 07
Repair kit for transverse link 013.365-00A
013.361-00A 67 x 845/ D17 x 100 x 24 941 330 00 07
Repair kit for transverse link 013.365-00A

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be

installed by trained staff.
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to fit Mercedes Benz

Repair kit for link

Part Number Dimensions Remarks
013.004-00A @65 /80 /D21 x 152  with spherical 000 35002 13 O
bushing o cic ) O

000 586 06 32 > ‘

without ball pin

013.014-00A @80

013.016-00A @80/ @21 x 152 without ball pin 000 586 15 33
= S0
Bt © A
= - >
RO S
o o

000 586 01 32

with spherical
SCHMIERFETT

013.012-00A @80/ D19 x 152
bushing
-

013.010-00A @80

with spherical 343 586 00 32
bushing
-]
0

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be

installed by trained staff.
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to fit Mercedes Benz

Repair kit for link

Part Number Dimensions Remarks

013.000-00A ©&74,5x175x24/ 000 350 45 05
@25 x 130
013.020-00A @85 x 195 x24 / @21 000 350 06 13

o

-

013.368-00A 100/ D25 x 152 000 350 27 05
013.369-00A 78 x 72 000 350 19 05

013.001-00A @85 x 195 x 24 / B25 000 350 44 05
013.021-00A @95/ D21 x 152 000 350 04 13
013.281-00A @100/ B25x 152 000 330 02 07

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.
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to fit Mercedes Benz

IE

Repair kit for steering triangle

Part Number Dimensions OE No.

013.022-00A @90 000 350 01 05

‘,@
B
o7
C
O / N
013.023-00A @90 000 350 04 05 I
013.025-00A @80 000 586 10 35 ‘ e
y ‘ —"
P d \ /—\
e
) > OQ
| -
m
013.367-00A 30/ @21 x 152 000 350 18 05 e

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

IE

to fit Mercedes Benz

Repair kit for steering triangle

Part Number Dimensions

013.298-00A <108 x 66 000 350 17 05
013.355-00A ©@75x 195 x24 / D25 x 152 000 350 46 05
013.356-00A 67 x 175x24 / D23 x 130 000 350 47 05
013.357-00A @107 x 203 x 30 / @25 x 152 000 350 36 05
013.358-00A ©85x 166 x 30/ P23 x 130 000 350 37 05
013.366-00A @85 x 166 x 30/ D23 x 130 000 350 48 05

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be
1 0 installed by trained staff.
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to fit Mercedes Benz

E

Repair kit for transverse link

Part Number Dimensions OE No.

013.028-00A ©@75x150x24 /D17 x115 000 330 07 07
013.365-00A @67 x 132x20/ D17 x 100 000 330 14 11

-
O

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.
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to fit Iveco

Steering triangle

Part Number Dimensions

023.124-00A @46 x 659 /526 / D321 x 130 x 24 4102 8599

with molecular joint

Repair kit for steering triangle Centre 023.040-00A
Repair kit for steering triangle Outer 023.125-00A
023.039-00A 46 x 665 /535 / D21 x 130 x 24 4102 8598

with molecular joint

Repair kit for steering triangle Centre 023.040-00A
Repair kit for steering triangle Outer 023.125-00A

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be

1 2 installed by trained staff.




to fit Iveco
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Repair kit for steering triangle

Part Number Dimensions

OE No.

023.040-00A @72 9316 1631
L) ™ A
) @
3
023.125-00A 75 x 163 x24 / D21 x 130 9316 1960

< P

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be

installed by trained staff.
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to fit MAN

Axle strut

Part Number Dimensions

033.071-00A @48 x 531 / D19 x 130 x 30 81.43220.6190
with molecular joint

Repair kit for link 033.055-00A

033.070-00A @48 x 572 / D19 x 130 x 24 81.43220.6229
with molecular joint

Repair kit for link 033.063-00A

033.072-00A 48 x 590/ D19 x 130 x 30 81.43220.6092
with molecular joint

Repair kit for link 033.055-00A

033.003-00A @48 x 614 /319 x 130 x 30 81.43220.6189

with molecular joint

Repair kit for link 033.062-00A

033.015-00A ©@50x 572 /@19 x 130 x 30 81.43220.6236
with ball-and-socket joint / maintenance free
Repair kit for link 033.047-00A

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be
1 4 installed by trained staff.




to fit MAN
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Axle strut

IE

Part Number Dimensions

033.073-00A @50 x 644 / D19 x130x30/ 18,5 x 81.43220.6174
102 x 24

with ball-and-socket joint / maintenance free

Repair kit for link 033.047-00A

033.009-00A @65 x 500 / D19 x 130 x 30 81.43230.6037

with ball-and-socket joint / maintenance free

033.013-00A @65x 571/ D19 x 130 x 30 81.43220.6129
with ball-and-socket joint / maintenance free

Repair kit for link 033.047-00A

033.014-00A @70 x 565/ @19 x 130 x 30 81.43220.6052
with molecular joint

Repair kit for link 033.055-00A

e
«
A
«

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be

installed by trained staff.
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to fit MAN

Steering triangle

Part Number Dimensions

033.025-00A D46 x 693/ 644 /D17 x 115 x 24 81.43270.6053
with molecular joint

Repair kit for steering triangle Centre 033.049-00A
Repair kit for link Outer 033.045-00A

033.017-00A @48 x 627 /513 / ©D25x 152 /D25 81.43270.6087
130 x 24

with molecular joint

Repair kit for link Centre 033.060-00A
Repair kit for link Outer 033.058-00A

033.018-00A 48 x 627 /513,5/ D25 x 130 x 24 81.43270.6096
with molecular joint

Repair kit for steering triangle Centre 033.065-00A
Repair kit for link Outer 033.058-00A

033.024-00A @50x 627 /513,5/ D23 x 152 x 24 81.43270.6076

with molecular joint

Repair kit for steering triangle Centre 033.065-00A
Repair kit for steering triangle Outer 033.067-00A
033.019-00A @58 x 627 / 516 / D23 x 152 x 24 81.43270.6077

with molecular joint

Repair kit for steering triangle Centre 033.065-00A
Repair kit for steering triangle Outer 033.066-00A

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be

1 6 installed by trained staff.
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to fit MAN

IE

Wishbone

Part Number Dimensions

033.074-00A D60x 947 / D17 x 115 x 24 81.43220.6260

with molecular joint

Repair kit for transverse link 033.075-00A

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.
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to fit MAN

Repair kit for link

Part Number Dimensions

033.045-00A @75x150x24 /D17 x115 81.43230.6051
033.061-00A @75 /19 x 130 81.43230.6061
033.060-00A 100/ D25 x 152 81.43270.6110
033.063-00A ©@75x 163 x24 /D19 x 130 85.43220.6002
033.062-00A 85x 164 x30/D19x130 81.43220.6107
033.055-00A ©@85x 166 x30/ D19 x 130 81.95302.0042
033.057-00A @85 /320 x 130 81.95302.0077
033.059-00A @85/ 21 x 130 81.43220.6203
033.058-00A @85 x 170x 24 / @25 x 130 81.43270.6105

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be
1 8 installed by trained staff.




to fit MAN
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Repair kit for link

Part Number Dimensions

033.035-00A @20 /25/45,5x 60

IE

81.43250.6009

033.044-00A @72

without spherical bushing

033.043-00A @72 /319 x 130

with spherical bushing

81.43220.6108 /‘/» Q O

033.040-00A @80 /319 x 130

with spherical bushing

81.43230.6043

033.047-00A @90x 167 x30/ D19
x 130

81.95301.6133 O o

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be

installed by trained staff.
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to fit MAN

Repair kit for steering triangle

Part Number Dimensions

033.048-00A @45 81.95301.6132
_— 033.065-00A 81.43270.6080
a O
O oL@
{ 033.049-00A @72 81.43270.6065
Co@ L
S

‘ 033.066-00A @95 x 193 x24 / D23 x 152 81.43270.6079

-

033.067-00A 85 x 195x24 / D23 x 152

-

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be
2 0 installed by trained staff.
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to fit MAN

Repair kit for transverse link

Part Number Dimensions OE No.

033.075-00A @75x 148x24 /D17 x115 81.43220.6244

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.
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to fit DAF

Axle strut

Part Number Dimensions

103.090-00A @50 x 600 / @21 x 130 x 30 1 620 438

with molecular joint

Repair kit for link 103.092-00A

103.091-00A @42 x 606 / D19 x 130 x 24 1294 251

with molecular joint

Repair kit for link 103.080-00A

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be

2 2 installed by trained staff.
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to fit DAF

Repair kit for link

Part Number Dimensions

103.074-00A @75/ D17 x115 0689 748
103.073-00A 95/ @23 x 152 0 696 321 —
103.075-00A @85 x 30 / @21 x 130 0691 709
103.076-00A @70/ 85/ @21 x 152 0691 703
103.080-00A @67 x 164 x 24 / D19 x 130 1321 936
103.077-00A @85 x 30 / 20,5 x 130 0689 749
103.092-00A @85 x 164 x 24 / @21 x 130 1789 649

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.
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to fit DAF

Repair kit for link

Part Number Dimensions

. P’S 103.030-00A @38 0691 704

1271124

O 103.079-00A @65 /80 /D21 x 152 0693778

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be
2 4 installed by trained staff.
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to fit DAF

Repair kit for steering triangle

Part Number Dimensions Remarks OE No.

103.034-00A @90 0 069 600 .

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.
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to fit Scania

Axle strut

Part Number Dimensions

123.211-00A D46 x 522 / D19 x 115 x 24 1486 758

with molecular joint

Repair kit for link 123.221-00A

123.210-00A @50 x 615/ D17 x 115 x 24 1399019

with molecular joint

Repair kit for link 123.222-00A

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be

2 6 installed by trained staff.
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to fit Scania

IE

Repair kit for link

Part Number Dimensions

123.221-00A D67 x 147 x24 / B19x 115 1498 131 l I

S

123.222-00A O75x 148 x24 /D17 x 115 1386573 '

e

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.
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to fit Scania

Repair kit for steering triangle

Part Number Dimensions

123.200-00A @75x24 /D17 x 115 1 104 334

123.203-00A D75x 148x24 /D17 x 115 1517 403

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be

2 8 installed by trained staff.
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to fit Volvo

IE

Axle strut

Part Number Dimensions

143.202-00A @48 x 570 / @21 x 130 x 30 1626 958

with molecular joint

Repair kit for link 143.003-00A

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.
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to fit Volvo

Steering triangle

Part Number Dimensions

143.199-00A 46 x 644 /589 / D17 x 115 x 24 1 590 068
with molecular joint

Repair kit for steering triangle Centre 143.051-00A

Repair kit for link Outer 143.048-00A
143.200-00A @48 x 641 /521 / D21 x 152 x 24 1 606 552
with molecular joint

Repair kit for steering triangle Centre 143.168-00A

Repair kit for link Outer 143.049-00A
143.194-00A 48 x 649 / 627 / D17 x 115 x 24 20 382 314
with molecular joint

Repair kit for steering triangle Centre 143.209-00A

Repair kit for steering triangle Outer 143.210-00A
143.197-00A D48 x 660/ 575,5 /D15 x 145 20 556 492
with molecular joint

Central bearing Centre 143.019-00A

Silent bearing Outer 143.039-00A

143.191-00A @48 x 660/ 627 / D19 x 115 x 24 20 589 061
with molecular joint

Repair kit for steering triangle Centre 143.205-00A

Repair kit for steering triangle Outer 143.206-00A

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be

3 0 installed by trained staff.
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to fit Volvo

IE

Steering triangle

Part Number Dimensions

143.192-00A D48 x 662,5/ 627 / D19 x 115 x 24 20 741 703

with molecular joint

Repair kit for steering triangle Centre 143.207-00A
Repair kit for steering triangle Outer 143.208-00A
143.198-00A @48 x 677 /570,8 / D15 x 145 20 556 491

with molecular joint

Central bearing Centre 143.019-00A
Silent bearing Outer 143.039-00A
143.195-00A 48 x 677 / 581,5/ D15 x 145 20 556 490

with molecular joint

Central bearing Centre 143.019-00A
Silent bearing Outer 143.039-00A
143.196-00A D48 x 677 / 623 / D19 x 155 3172 829

with molecular joint

143.163-00A D58 x 635/ 526,5 /@23 x 152 x 35 1 606 200
with molecular joint

Repair kit for steering triangle Centre 143.001-00A
Repair kit for link Outer 143.050-00A

ANAND

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.
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IE

to fit Volvo

Steering triangle

Part Number Dimensions

143.167-00A @58 x 671 /597 / @21 x 130 x 30 20 829 503

with molecular joint

Repair kit for steering triangle Centre 143.203-00A
Repair kit for steering triangle Outer 143.204-00A
143.201-00A @58 x 700/ 515/ D23 x 152 x 35 1576 953

with molecular joint

Repair kit for steering triangle Centre 143.001-00A
Repair kit for steering triangle Outer 143.002-00A

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be

3 2 installed by trained staff.
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to fit Volvo

Repair kit for link

Part Number Dimensions Remarks

143.048-00A @75 x 150x24 / D17 271187
x 115

—

143.003-00A @85 x 164 x 30 / @21 274019
% 130 '
143.049-00A @85 x 195 x 24 / @321 274 068
x 152 '
P
o

143.050-00A @95 x 190 x 35 / @23 274 056
x 152

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.
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IE

to fit Volvo

Repair kit for steering triangle

Part Number Dimensions

143.001-00A @45 273 706
. ‘ ;25 143.051-00A @45 /45 271 188
p— A{
—_ O
-
P\ S
j—
~~ 143.168-00A 65 274 069
—
\, / %
@ - &
O e
o o o 143.002-00A @90 x 175x 35/ @23 x 152 273 375
TN
@
: ¢ 143.171-00A @90 3090712
et e

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be
34 installed by trained staff.
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to fit Volvo

IE

Repair kit for steering triangle

Part Number Dimensions OE No.

143.203-00A 20 840 820 —
Av@

143.207-00A 20741 710 &8

143.209-00A 3093 544 o DY 4
' /

143.206-00A ©75x 145x24 /D19 x 115 21196 270

143.204-00A @85 x 166 x 30 / @21 x 130 20 840 815 O

143.210-00A ©75x 148x24 /D17 x 115 3092 452

143.208-00A @75x 148x24 / @19 x 115 20 547 286 *

143.205-00A @85 x 166 x 30 / @21 x 130 21 196 275

... in progress

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

IE

to fit Volvo

Central bearing

Part Number Dimensions

143.019-00A 87 x138,4x73/96/M16 1075 255

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be

3 6 installed by trained staff.




ORIGINAL

to fit Volvo

IE

Silent bearing

Part Number Dimensions

143.021-00A & 91,5x86,5/ 150 1 598 588
@ 13,5x 30

Number of Bores 4
for axle rod, for A-frame arm

143.038-00A © 91 /150 1614 355
D 14

Number of Bores 4
for A-frame arm

143.039-00A & 91,4x90/170 1628 107
@ 15x30

Number of Bores 4
for A-frame arm

143.043-00A & 91 x74 /150 1136 891

for axle rod

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be
installed by trained staff.
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IE

to fit Volvo

Silent block

Part Number Dimensions

143.016-00A 52 x 91 x 74 /85 1 135080

for axle rod

OE parts nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and they should only be

3 8 installed by trained staff.




Cross Reference list

Part number

013.000-00A
013.001-00A
013.004-00A
013.010-00A
013.012-00A
013.014-00A
013.016-00A
013.020-00A
013.021-00A
013.022-00A
013.023-00A
013.025-00A
013.028-00A
013.281-00A
013.298-00A
013.351-00A
013.352-00A
013.354-00A
013.355-00A
013.356-00A
013.357-00A
013.358-00A
013.360-00A
013.361-00A
013.362-00A
013.363-00A
013.364-00A
013.365-00A
013.366-00A
013.367-00A
013.368-00A
013.369-00A
013.370-00A
013.371-00A
013.377-00A
013.378-00A
013.379-00A
013.382-00A
013.384-00A
013.385-00A
023.039-00A
023.040-00A
023.124-00A
033.003-00A
033.009-00A
033.013-00A
033.014-00A
033.015-00A
033.017-00A
033.018-00A
033.019-00A
033.024-00A
033.025-00A
033.035-00A

000 350 45 05
000 350 44 05
000 350 02 13
343 586 00 32
000 586 01 32
000 586 06 32
000 586 15 33
000 350 06 13
000 350 04 13
000 350 01 05
000 350 04 05
000 586 10 35
000 330 07 07
000 330 02 07
000 350 17 05
948 350 12 05
652 350 03 06
655350 03 06
000 350 46 05
000 350 47 05
000 350 36 05
000 350 37 05
945 330 00 07
941 330 00 07
659 350 01 06
941 33000 11
94533000 11
000 330 14 11
000 350 48 05
000 350 18 05
000 350 27 05
000 350 19 05
942 350 11 05
942 350 10 05
948 350 23 05
944 350 03 05
948 350 22 05
942 350 08 05
654 350 01 05
658 350 02 05
4102 8598
9316 1631
4102 8599
81.43220.6189
81.43230.6037
81.43220.6129
81.43220.6052
81.43220.6236
81.43270.6087
81.43270.6096
81.43270.6077
81.43270.6076
81.43270.6053
81.43250.6009

013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
013
023
023
023
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033

O N0 N0 00 00 N N N NN 0o oo

ST N O

O~ O O™~ M 0O OO

N

12
13
12
14
15
15
15
14
16
16
16
16
16
19

Part number

033.040-00A
033.043-00A
033.044-00A
033.045-00A
033.047-00A
033.048-00A
033.049-00A
033.055-00A
033.057-00A
033.058-00A
033.059-00A
033.060-00A
033.061-00A
033.062-00A
033.063-00A
033.065-00A
033.066-00A
033.067-00A
033.070-00A
033.071-00A
033.072-00A
033.073-00A
033.074-00A
033.075-00A
103.030-00A
103.034-00A
103.073-00A
103.074-00A
103.075-00A
103.076-00A
103.077-00A
103.078-00A
103.079-00A
103.080-00A
103.090-00A
103.091-00A
103.092-00A
123.200-00A
123.203-00A
123.210-00A
123.211-00A
123.221-00A
123.222-00A
143.001-00A
143.002-00A
143.003-00A
143.016-00A
143.019-00A
143.021-00A
143.038-00A
143.039-00A
143.043-00A
143.048-00A
143.049-00A

OE no.

81.43230.6043
81.43220.6108

81.43230.6051
81.95301.6133
81.95301.6132
81.43270.6065
81.95302.0042
81.95302.0077
81.43270.6105
81.43220.6203
81.43270.6110
81.43230.60061
81.43220.6107
85.43220.6002
81.43270.6080
81.43270.6079

81.43220.6229
81.43220.6190
81.43220.6092
81.43220.6174
81.43220.6260
81.43220.6244
0691 704

0 069 600
0696 321
0689 748
0691 709
0691 703
0689 749
1271124
0693778
1321936
1620 438
1294 251
1789 649
1104 334
1517 403
1399019
1486 758
1498 131
1386573
273706

273 375

274 019
1135080
1075255
1598 588
1614 355
1628 107
1136 891
271187

274 068

033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
103
123
123
123
123
123
123
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143

ORIGINAL

19
19
19
18
19
20
20
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
20
20
20
14
14
14
15
17
21
24
25
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
23
22
22
23
28
28
26
26
27
27
34
34
33
38
36
37
37
37
37
33
33

IE

OE part nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and
they should only be installed by trained staff.
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Cross Reference list

IE

Part number

143.050-00A
143.051-00A
143.163-00A
143.167-00A
143.168-00A
143.171-00A
143.191-00A
143.192-00A
143.194-00A
143.195-00A
143.196-00A
143.197-00A
143.198-00A
143.199-00A
143.200-00A
143.201-00A
143.202-00A
143.203-00A
143.204-00A
143.205-00A
143.206-00A
143.207-00A
143.208-00A
143.209-00A
143.210-00A

274 056
271188

1 606 200
20 829 503
274 069
3090712
20 589 061
20741 703
20 382 314
20 556 490
3172829
20 556 492
20 556 491
1590 068
1 606 552
1576953
1626 958
20 840 820
20840815
21196 275
21196 270
20741710
20 547 286
3093 544
3092 452

143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143
143

33
34
31
32
34
34
30
31
30
31
31
30
31
30
30
32
29
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

OE part nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and
they should only be installed by trained staff.
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Cross Reference list to fit

IE

Part Number Group Page Part number Group Page
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 00035002 13 013.004-00A 013 7
Mercedes - Benz 000 35004 13 013.021-00A 013 8
————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————————— 000 35006 13 013.020-00A 013 8
000 350 48 05 013.366-00A 013 10 000 586 01 32 013.012-00A 013 7
000 350 37 05 013.358-00A 013 10 000 586 06 32 013.014-00A 013 7
948 350 20 05 013.351-00A 013 2 343 586 00 32 013.010-00A 013 7
000 330 02 07 013.281-00A 013 8 000 586 14 33 013.004-00A 013 7
000 330 07 07 013.028-00A 013 11 000 586 15 33 013.016-00A 013 7
941 330 00 07 013.361-00A 013 6 000 586 18 33 013.023-00A 013 9
945 330 00 07 013.360-00A 013 6 000 586 19 33 013.023-00A 013 9
000 330 14 11 013.365-00A 013 11 000 586 10 35 013.025-00A 013 9
941 33000 11 013.363-00A 013 2 000 586 11 35 013.020-00A 013 8
94533000 11 013.364-00A 013 2 000 586 12 35 013.021-00A 013 8
000 350 01 05 013.022-00A 013 L
000 350 04 05 013.023-00A 013 9 IVECO
000 350 17 05 013.298-00A 013 TO | rmrmmmm o
000 350 18 05 013.367-00A 013 9 4100 2770 023.039-00A 023 12
000 350 19 05 013.369-00A 013 8 4102 8598 023.039-00A 023 12
000 350 22 05 013.000-00A 013 8 4102 8599 023.124-00A 023 12
000 350 23 05 013.001-00A 013 8 4104 2092 023.124-00A 023 12
000 350 27 05 013.368-00A 013 8 9316 1631 023.040-00A 023 13
000 350 36 05 013.357-00A 013 10 9847 2468 023.124-00A 023 12
000 350 44 05 013.001-00A 013 o T I
000 350 45 05 013.000-00A 013 8 MAN
000 350 46 05 013.355-00A 013 TO | rmrmmrm oo
000 350 47 05 013.356-00A 013 10 81.43220.6284 033.074-00A 033 17
000 350 51 05 013.001-00A 013 8 81.43220.9092 033.015-00A 033 14
654 350 00 05 013.384-00A 013 5 85.43220.6002 033.063-00A 033 18
654 350 01 05 013.384-00A 013 5 81.43230.6018 033.014-00A 033 15
655 350 03 05 013.385-00A 013 4 81.43220.6077 033.003-00A 033 14
656 350 00 05 013.385-00A 013 4 81.43220.9092 033.072-00A 033 14
658 350 00 05 013.385-00A 013 4 81.43220.6033 033.003-00A 033 14
658 350 02 05 013.385-00A 013 4 81.43220.6088 033.003-00A 033 14
942 350 01 05 013.370-00A 013 4 81.43220.6161 033.003-00A 033 14
942 350 08 05 013.382-00A 013 4 81.43220.6161 033.071-00A 033 14
942 350 10 05 013.371-00A 013 4 81.43220.6174 033.073-00A 033 15
942 350 11 05 013.370-00A 013 4 81.43220.6010 033.014-00A 033 15
944 350 00 05 013.371-00A 013 4 81.43220.6012 033.014-00A 033 15
944 350 03 05 013.378-00A 013 4 81.43220.6013 033.014-00A 033 15
947 350 01 05 013.371-00A 013 4 81.43220.6020 033.014-00A 033 15
947 350 10 05 013.371-00A 013 4 81.43220.6035 033.014-00A 033 15
948 350 06 05 013.351-00A 013 2 81.43220.6040 033.014-00A 033 15
948 350 08 05 013.351-00A 013 2 81.43220.6041 033.014-00A 033 15
948 350 12 05 013.351-00A 013 2 81.43220.6052 033.014-00A 033 15
948 350 22 05 013.379-00A 013 5 81.43220.6055 033.055-00A 033 18
948 350 23 05 013.377-00A 013 5 81.43220.6056 033.014-00A 033 15
395 350 02 06 013.362-00A 013 2 81.43220.6067 033.015-00A 033 14
620 350 00 06 013.354-00A 013 3 81.43220.6067 033.072-00A 033 14
620 350 01 06 013.354-00A 013 3 81.43220.6068 033.015-00A 033 14
652 350 03 06 013.352-00A 013 2 81.43220.6068 033.072-00A 033 14
653 35001 06 013.352-00A 013 2 81.43220.6069 033.015-00A 033 14
655 350 03 06 013.354-00A 013 3 81.43220.6081 033.003-00A 033 14
659 350 01 06 013.362-00A 013 2 81.43220.6090 033.072-00A 033 14
659 350 24 06 013.362-00A 013 2 81.43220.6090 033.015-00A 033 14

OE part nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and

they should only be installed by trained staff.
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Cross Reference list to fit

IE

81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.
81.

OE part nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as intended and

43220.6092
43220.6096
43220.6097
43220.6098
43220.6107
43220.6108
43220.6120
43220.6129
43220.6144
43220.6159
43220.6189
43220.6190
43220.6203
43220.6210
43220.6211
43220.6222
43220.6229
43220.6236
43220.6244
43220.6260
43220.6270
43220.6283
43230.6014
43230.6028
43230.6030
43230.6037
43230.6043
43230.6051
43230.6061
43230.6068
43230.6108
43230.6129
43250.6009
43270.6034
43270.6053
43270.6054
43270.6055
43270.6056
43270.6057
43270.6064
43270.6065
43270.6067
43270.6068
43270.6074
43270.6075
43270.6076
43270.6077
43270.6078
43270.6079
43270.6080
43270.6081
43270.6082
43270.6087
43270.6088

Part Number

033.072-00A
033.013-00A
033.013-00A
033.013-00A
033.062-00A
033.043-00A
033.015-00A
033.013-00A
033.003-00A
033.003-00A
033.003-00A
033.071-00A
033.059-00A
033.003-00A
033.003-00A
033.074-00A
033.070-00A
033.015-00A
033.075-00A
033.074-00A
033.070-00A
033.074-00A
033.013-00A
033.014-00A
033.013-00A
033.009-00A
033.040-00A
033.045-00A
033.061-00A
033.045-00A
033.043-00A
033.013-00A
033.035-00A
033.024-00A
033.025-00A
033.024-00A
033.019-00A
033.019-00A
033.024-00A
033.045-00A
033.049-00A
033.019-00A
033.019-00A
033.024-00A
033.019-00A
033.024-00A
033.019-00A
033.024-00A
033.066-00A
033.065-00A
033.019-00A
033.024-00A
033.017-00A
033.017-00A

they should only be installed by trained staff.

Group

033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033
033

Page

14
15
15
15
18
19
14
15
14
14
14
14
18
14
14
17
14
14
21
17
14
17
15
15
15
15
19
18
18
18
19
15
19
16
16
16
16
16
16
18
20
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
20
16
16
16
16

.43270.6094
.43270.6095
.43270.6096
.43270.6105
.43270.6110
43270.6121
.43270.9053
.95301.6132
.95301.6133
.95302.0042
.95302.0077

0 655 697
0 069 600
0646 373
0 655 695
0689 748
0689 749
0691 703
0691 704
0691 709
0693778
0696 321
1271124
1284 860
1294 251
1321 936
1620 438
1789 649

550799

0550 806
0639 370
1 104 334
1386573
1399019
1486 758
1498 131
1500 576
1517 403

3091 598
271187
271188
273 375
273 706
274 019
274 056

Part number

033.017-00A
033.017-00A
033.018-00A
033.058-00A
033.060-00A
033.018-00A
033.025-00A
033.048-00A
033.047-00A
033.055-00A
033.057-00A

103.090-00A
103.034-00A
103.090-00A
103.090-00A
103.074-00A
103.077-00A
103.076-00A
103.030-00A
103.075-00A
103.079-00A
103.073-00A
103.078-00A
103.090-00A
103.091-00A
103.080-00A
103.090-00A
103.092-00A

123.203-00A
123.200-00A
123.200-00A
123.200-00A
123.222-00A
123.210-00A
123.211-00A
123.221-00A
123.210-00A
123.203-00A

143.051-00A
143.048-00A
143.051-00A
143.002-00A
143.001-00A
143.003-00A
143.050-00A

Group Page

33
33



Cross Reference list to fit

ORIGINAL

E

Part Number Group Page Part number Group Page
274 068 143.049-00A 143 33
274 069 143.168-00A 143 34
1075255 143.019-00A 143 36
1076 639 143.167-00A 143 32
1135080 143.016-00A 143 38
1136 891 143.043-00A 143 37
1576 953 143.201-00A 143 32
1 590 068 143.199-00A 143 30
1591 689 143.019-00A 143 36
1598 588 143.021-00A 143 37
1 606 200 143.163-00A 143 31
1 606 552 143.200-00A 143 30
1614 355 143.038-00A 143 37
1626 958 143.202-00A 143 29
1628 107 143.039-00A 143 37
1629 734 143.167-00A 143 32
3090712 143.171-00A 143 34
3092 452 143.210-00A 143 35
3 093 544 143.209-00A 143 35
3159 435 143.021-00A 143 37
3172 829 143.196-00A 143 31
3173291 143.195-00A 143 31
3173292 143.198-00A 143 31
3173293 143.197-00A 143 30
20382 314 143.194-00A 143 30
20 392 649 143.167-00A 143 32
20 547 286 143.208-00A 143 35
20 556 490 143.195-00A 143 31
20 556 491 143.198-00A 143 31
20 556 492 143.197-00A 143 30
20 589 061 143.191-00A 143 30
20741 703 143.192-00A 143 31
20741710 143.207-00A 143 35
20 829 503 143.167-00A 143 32
20 840 815 143.204-00A 143 35
20 840 820 143.203-00A 143 35
21196 270 143.206-00A 143 35
21196 275 143.205-00A 143 35

OE part nos. serve for comparison only and may not appear on invoices and delivery notes to the vehicle owners. The products we supply should only be used as infended and
they should only be installed by trained staff.
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Innovative catalogue management.

Always up-to-date thanks to Product Information Management (PIM).

As the market leader for commercial vehicle
replacement parts in the independent after-
market, clear, accurate product information

is crucially important for PE. The high quality,
centralized product database allows flexible,
automated production of catalogues, coupled
with comprehensive up to date information

about the complete PE product range via the

eCatalogue.

B

Product description
Item No./Reference No.

CV / Axle Manufacturers
Manufacturer spanning
Bergische Achsen
DAF

Discos axles

Gigant

IVECO

Késsbohrer

MAN

Mercedes - Benz CV
Meritor / ROR

RVI

Sauer axles

Scania

Volvo CV

Other Manufacturers

]

Hermann Peters GmbH & Co. KG specializes in the development and production of high-quality
spare parts for utlity vehicles. In a period of increasing market dynamics and complexity, the
extensive product range featured within the brand ORIGINAL PE stands for flexibilty, ciient-
orientation, innovation and high availability around the globe.

Welcome to the eCatalogue!

Further characteristics of the eCatalogue include:

e Clear layout

* Simple parts search

* For all common European commercial vehicles and axles
* Clever filtering and search options

* Display of additional items

* Context-sensitive graphics with linked individual

www.pe.de
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